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YouGov / Eurotrack Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2033 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th April 2016

Vote 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | LibDem | UKIP | Male | Female | 1824 | 2549 | 5064 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE |London | REStOT | Midlands /iy | Scotiand
South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2033 573 | 476 122 199 984 1049 236 870 500 | 427 | 1159 874 244 675 437 490 187
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you approve or disapprove of the
Government's record to date?
Approve 22 55 5 18 7 25 19 13 20 23 29 25 18 22 27 21 19 16
Disapprove 55 23 81 66 78 56 55 51 53 61 56 55 57 56 50 57 58 65
Don't know 23 22 14 15 15 18 26 36 26 16 15 21 25 23 23 22 23 19
If there was a referendum on Britain's
membership of the European Union, how would
you vote?
Iwoulld vote to remain & member of the E”“’J’fii: 44 | 35 62 68 4 45 43 58 49 36 36| 53 32 55 42 38 44 53
| would vote to leave the European Union 38 49 27 23 93 41 36 21 31 47 52 32 46 30 40 44 37 33
I would not vote 5 1 1 0 1 4 5 7 5 4 3 3 6 3 5 4 5 5
Don’t know 13 15 10 9 3 11 15 15 15 13 9 11 16 11 13 13 15 9
Would you say that you are very optimistic, fairly
optimistic, fairly pessimistic or very pessimistic
about the future of the European Union?
Very optimistic 4 2 5 4 1 4 4 8 4 3 3 5 3 6 4 2 4 6
Fairly optimistic 31 26 42 49 10 33 30 42 33 28 27 37 24 37 30 30 30 37
TOTAL OPTIMISTIC 35 28 47 58 11 37 34 50 37 31 30 42 27 43 34 32 34 43
Fairly pessimistic 26 34 24 29 24 26 25 18 24 28 30 26 25 22 27 26 26 25
Very pessimistic 20 24 12 8 58 23 18 7 14 27 31 17 24 18 22 25 17 14
TOTAL PESSIMISTIC 46 58 36 37 82 49 43 25 38 55 61 43 49 40 49 51 43 39
Don'tknow 19 | 14 17 10 7 | 15 2 | 24 25 14 10| 15 24 | 18 18 17 23 18
Please tell me how far you agree or disagree
with the following statement: Britain is
influential in EUROPEAN affairs
Strongly agree 6 5 8 8 2 6 6 10 6 5 4 6 6 9 6 5 5 6
Agree 30 29 39 49 7 33 28 40 33 26 25 37 21 36 31 25 30 33
TOTAL AGREE 36 34 47 57 9 39 34 50 39 31 29 43 27 45 37 30 35 39
Neither agree nor disagree 21 20 22 20 17 21 21 17 21 25 21 20 23 20 18 25 21 24
Disagree 22 28 17 14 37 21 24 13 19 25 33 21 25 18 24 24 22 20
Strongly disagree 10 11 7 5 34 12 9 4 9 13 14 9 12 8 12 11 11 8
TOTAL DISAGREE 32 39 24 19 71 88 33 17 28 38 47 30 37 26 36 35 33 28
Don'tknow 10 6 7 4 3 | 6 13 | 16 13 6 3| 7 12 10 9 9 10 9
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